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 1 M347 1021  Cover-Front_SCF 1 

 2 M347 1020  Cover-Right_SCF 1 

 3 M347 1019  Cover-Left_SCF 1 

 4 M347 1022  Cover-Rear_SCF 1 

 5 M000 1189  Cover-Duplex 1 

 6 M000 1190  Cover-Rear Duplex 1 

 7 M347 1018  Drive Unit 2 

 8 M347 1001  Stepping Motor:DC 2 

 9 M347 1015  Fan 1 

 10 M000 1177  Pick-up Roller 1 

 11 G964 1013  Sheet - Sensor Cover 1 

 12 G964 1014  Grounding Plate 1 

 13 G960 1141  Lock Plate 2 

 14 H914 9703  Actuator - Paper 1 

 15 G964 1030  Sheet - Brush 1 

 16 G186 1344  Antistatic Brush 1 

 17 G186 1139  Foot-ML80 2 

 18 G144 9689  Rubber Foot Front 2 

 19 M347 1007  Cover-Harness_SCF 1 

 20 M347 1006  Cover:SIMM 1 

 21 M347 1016  PCB:Feed Unit 1 

 22 M000 1027  Solenoi:Pick-up 1 

 23 G960 1059  Bushing - Pickup R 1 

 24 G960 1070  Stopper - Pick-up RO 2 

 25 G960 1140  Idler - Pick-up 2 

 26 M000 1601  Bushing - Pickup L 1 

 27 M347 1012  Shaft-Feed_SCF 1 

 28 H914 9709  Feed Roller 1 

 29 G186 1183  Bushing 2 

 30 G144 9747  Feed Shaft Gear 1 

 31 G964 1008  Gear - Pickup 1 

 32 G960 1387  Pressure Spring 1 

 33 G964 1009  Gear - Pickup B 1 

 34 G960 1099  Cam - Pick-up 1 

 35 M306 1016  Spring 1 
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1.Paper Feed Unit (M347) 

O'Brien
Items 5 and 6
M000 RTB 4
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M347 1001  Stepping Motor:DC   3 -   8 

M347 1006  Cover:SIMM   3 -  20 

M347 1007  Cover-Harness_SCF   3 -  19 

M347 1012  Shaft-Feed_SCF   3 -  27 

M347 1015  Fan   3 -   9 

M347 1016  PCB:Feed Unit   3 -  21 

M347 1018  Drive Unit   3 -   7 

M347 1019  Cover-Left_SCF   3 -   3 

M347 1020  Cover-Right_SCF   3 -   2 

M347 1021  Cover-Front_SCF   3 -   1 

M347 1022  Cover-Rear_SCF   3 -   4 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

G144 9689  Rubber Foot Front   3 -  18 

G144 9747  Feed Shaft Gear   3 -  30 

G186 1139  Foot-ML80   3 -  17 

G186 1183  Bushing   3 -  29 

G186 1344  Antistatic Brush   3 -  16 

G960 1059  Bushing - Pickup R   3 -  23 

G960 1070  Stopper - Pick-up RO   3 -  24 

G960 1099  Cam - Pick-up   3 -  34 

G960 1140  Idler - Pick-up   3 -  25 

G960 1141  Lock Plate   3 -  13 

G960 1387  Pressure Spring   3 -  32 

G964 1008  Gear - Pickup   3 -  31 

G964 1009  Gear - Pickup B   3 -  33 

G964 1013  Sheet - Sensor Cover   3 -  11 

G964 1014  Grounding Plate   3 -  12 

G964 1030  Sheet - Brush   3 -  15 

H914 9703  Actuator - Paper   3 -  14 

H914 9709  Feed Roller   3 -  28 
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M000 1027  Solenoi:Pick-up   3 -  22 

M000 1177  Pick-up Roller   3 -  10 

M000 1189  Cover-Duplex   3 -   5 

M000 1190  Cover-Rear Duplex   3 -   6 

M000 1601  Bushing - Pickup L   3 -  26 

M306 1016  Spring   3 -  35 
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